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Pubblicata: 14/01/2017 ore 16:45

COGNOME E NOME

GASTALDI Anita
PLACENTINO Giorgia
POLO Francesca
LASORSA Giulia Teresa
DEMASI Serena

GORZA Sofia

BONADA Greta

PETTITI Carlotta
BIANCO Camilla
PREGNOLATO Francesca
GORGERINO Silvia
KADIU Dea

FARAGI Sofia

DAGO Stefania
PIGLIACELLI Emi

DE FRANCISCO Caterina
FRANCONE Elena
ROSSO Giorgia

OSELLA Simona

LOFARO Elettra

NON CLASSIFICATI

POVERQO llenia
CARUSO Cristina

Torino, 03/04 febbraio 2018

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

200 m Farfalla - FEMMINE CONC.2
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CSR Granda ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd
Rari Nantes Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
CSR Granda ssd
CSR Granda ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
CSR Granda ssd
Aosta Nuoto
Dinamica Sport ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

Rari Nantes Torino
CSR Granda ssd

50m

31.51
31.54
31.63
32.58
32.01
32.98
33.63
32.91
35.00
33.06
33.06
33.58
34.11
35.22
36.04
34.13
36.20
36.82
38.03

36.87

100m

1'07.20
35.69
1'07.22

35.68
1'07.49
35.86
1'09.34
36.76
1'08.77
36.76
1'10.23
37.25
1'11.54
37.91
1'10.89
37.98
1'13.55
38.55
1'10.64
37.58
1'11.78

38.72
1'12.29
38.71
1'13.20
39.09
1'14.52
39.30
1'15.27
39.23
1'12.64
38.51
1'17.17
40.97
1'17.71
40.89
1'19.08
41.05
1'19.64
42.77

150m

1'43.42
36.22
1'43.87
36.65
1'44.88
37.39
1'47.62
38.28
1'47.73
38.96
1'49.48
39.25
1'50.08
38.54
1'50.98
40.09
1'51.58
38.03
1'51.96
41.32
1'51.99
40.21
1'52.12
39.83
1'54.44
41.24
1'55.08
40.56
1'57.07
41.80
1'56.11
43.47
2'00.27
43.10
2'02.49
44.78
2'03.39
44.31
2'06.16
46.52

ARRIVO Record

2'19.36
35.94
2'19.89
36.02
2'23.93
39.05
2'25.52
37.90
2'25.99
38.26
2'28.48
39.00
2'28.88
38.80
2'29.72
38.74
2'31.03
39.45
2'31.16
39.20
2'31.53
39.54
2'31.70
39.58
2'35.96
41.52
2'37.60
42.52
2'39.63
42.56
2'45.06
48.95
2'45.10
44.83
2'45.32
42.83
2'46.37
42.98
2'52.89
46.73
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Elaborazione dati a cura della Federazione Italiana Nuoto
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